
Bread + Butter 				       4.95
Toasted Sourdough, Gochujang Butter, Crispy Chilli Oil

Tomato Tamarind Hummus 			     6.75
Hummus, Tomato + Tamarind Chickpeas, Coriander Oil 
& Toasted Sourdough

Smashed Za’atar Potatoes 			      6.75
Crispy Smashed New Potatoes, Za’atar Seasoning, 
Spicy Tomato + Red Pepper Sauce (Gf)

Miso Hispi Cabbage 				      7.45
Charred Hispi Cabbage, Miso Butter, Toasted Cashews, 
Edamame, Crispy Chilli Oil, Mixed Seeds (N) (GF)

Chikn Satay Skewers 			      7.75
Chikn + Broccoli Skewers, Satay Sauce, Sesame Seeds, 
Pickled Chillies, Spring Onion, Lime (N) 

Kimchi Cheese Tots 				       7.75
Tater Tots, Cheese Sauce, Korean Glaze, Crispy Shallots, 
Kimchi, Spring Onions, Sesame Seeds 

Korean Poppers				       7.25
Fried Tofu Poppers, Sticky Korean Glaze Spicy Mayo, 
Spring Onions, Sesame Seeds (GF Avail)

Classic Mac ‘N’ Cheese 		       5.25 | 9.25
Macaroni, Cheese Sauce, Wj Mayo, 
Crispy Shallots, Jalapenos

Tater Tots  					        4.25
Mini Hash Browns, House Salt (GF)

Thai Fries 		    			      6.95
Skin On Fries, Thai Salt, Sweet Chilli, Spicy Mayo, 
Crispy Shallots, Lime, Sesame Seeds, Chillies (GF Avail)

House Fries					        3.95
Skin On Fries, House Salt (GF)

Dips   GF					            1
WJ Mayo | Ketchup | Mustard | BBQ | Sriracha 
Sweet Chilli | Spicy Mayo | Truffle Mayo

E X T R A S

S M A L L  P L A T E S
Classic Burger 			   11.25 | 13.25
Smashed Beefless Patty, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Pickles, Onion, Ketchup,
Mustard, WJ Mayo, Brioche (GF Avail)

Chilli Cheese Burger 	 12.95 | 14.95 | 13.95
Smashed Beefless/Fried Chikn, Melted Cheese, 
Jalapenos, Crispy Shallots, Onion, Chilli Jam, 
Burger Sauce, Brioche (GF Avail)

Korean Burger				     12.95
Crispy Fried Oyster Mushrooms, Sticky Korean Glaze, 
Torogashi Pickles, Sesame Slaw, Spring Onion, Spicy Mayo

The OG Burger				     13.25
Crispy Fried Chikn Patty, Pink Slaw, Pickles, 
Crispy Shallots, Lettuce, WJMayo, Brioche 
	 Chooose: BBQ, Sriracha Or Buffalo Or Just Mayo

KFC Burger 					     12.95
Fried Cauliflower Patty, Cheese, Onion Rings, 
Lettuce, Wj Mayo,  Brioche 
	 choose: bbq/sriracha/buffalo or just mayo

Truffle Burger		   12.95| 14.95 | 13.95
Smashed Beeflesss/Fried Chikn Patty, Melted Cheese, 
Onion Rings, Caramelised Onion Jam,
Lettuce, Truffle Mayo, Brioche (GF Avail)

Kimchi Burger 		  12.95 | 14.95 | 13.95
Smashed Beefless/Fried Chikn Patty Melted Cheese, 
Korean Soy Glaze, Kimchi, Lettuce, Spicy Mayo, 
Crispy Shallots, Brioche (GF Avail)

Tantan Ramen	  			    13.95
Sesame Peanut Tare, Ramen Noodles, Cucumber, Szechuan Minced 
Tofu, Coriander, Crispy Chilli Oil, Sesame Seeds (N)

Nourish Bowl 				     13.95
Korean Poppers, Sesame Slaw, Cucumber Kimchi, Spring Onions, 
Edamame, Sesame Seeds, Sushi Rice, Soy Vinaigrette (GF avail)

      
Cheese  GF		  1      	 Bacon  GF	  1.95
Onion Rings 		  1.95  	 GF bun 	  1 
Mushroom Wing  	 1.95

Dips   GF		  1
WJ Mayo | Ketchup | Mustard | BBQ | Sriracha 
Sweet Chilli | Spicy Mayo | Truffle Mayo

B U R G E R S  &  M A I N S

single     double      chiken

single     double      chiken

single     double      chiken

single     double    

small     large     



Assam Breakfast

Whole Peppermint

Organic Whole Rosebuds

Decaff Ceylon

Blackcurrant & Hibiscus

Fennel, Ginger & Peppermint

Organic Hojicha

Rooibos

Organic Chamomile

Lemongrass & Ginger

Organic Jade Sword

Earl Grey

Organic Cherrywood Lapsang
Iron Buddha (Oolong Tieguanyin)

Chai Tea (Black)

Organic Sencha

Flowering Lily & Jasmine

B L A C K  T E A
3.9

3.9

3.9

4.2
4.5

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

3.9

4.2

3.9

3.9

4.2

3.9

4.5

4.5

3.9

3.6

5.2

3.2

Cappuccino

Iced Salted Chocolate

Iced Strawberry Coconut

Iced Latte

Masala Chai 

Flat White

Chilli Chocolate

Golden Chai

Pink Chai 

Latte

Salted Chocolate

White Chocolate

Mocha

Dirty Masala Chai

Long Black

Macciato

Dark Chocolate

Espresso

House Chocolate

Japanese Matcha 

Spiced Pumpkin

C O F F E E

H O T  C H O C O L A T E

M I L K Y  B L E N D S

C H I L L E D

We serve locally roasted coffee, Blossom Espresso 
with Oatly or any of our premium plant based milks

syrups to jazz it up: 			       
caramel | hazelnut | vanilla | toffee nut 
pumpkin | SF caramel

syrups to jazz it up: 			       
caramel | hazelnut | vanilla | toffee nut | pumpkin

original | ginger & lemon  
passion fruit | peach and yuzu

lime | passion fruit | blood orange

add vegan marshmallows
add vegan whipped cream

3.9

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.2

3.7

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

3.9

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.7
.50

.50

.50

.75

3.3

3.3

4.2

3.0

3.6

4.9

H E R B A L  T E A

G R E E N  T E A

S O F T  D R I N K S

1/2 | pint

Fresh Juices

Cola | Diet Cola
Lemonade
Sunkist Orange
Irn Bru
Vimto
Ginger Beer

Kombucha Jarr

LemonAid

Iced Tea - ChariTea

2.5 | 3.8
2.5 | 3.8
2.5 | 3.8
2.5 | 3.8
2.5 | 3.8
2.5 | 3.8

matte | Black | Red | Green

orange | apple



Brullo - 7 Hops 7 Grains | IPA

B E E R S

1/2 | pint

1/2 | pint

Brullo - 5 Fruit | Gose

Nirvana - Bavarian Hefeweizen

Nirvana Pale | IPA

Nirvana Amber Ale

Athletic Run Wild IPA

Big Drop - Reef Point | Lager

Nirvana Bavarian Helles | Lager

Nirvana - Cloudy Lemon Lager

Lucky Saint | Lager

Brullo - Lust for Life | IPA

Big Drop - Paradiso Citra | IPA

Brulo - Cascadian Tides Stout

4.9

5.5

4.5

4.5

4.2

4.2

4.5

5.5

3.5 | 6

3.5 | 6

4.9

4.9

4.2

330ml can	        0.0%

330ml can	         0.5%		  GF

330ml bottle                     0.0%

Superior Lager made with just four natural ingredients - 
Pilsner Malt, Hallertau Hops, Bavarian Spring Water and 
single-use yeast. Unfiltered for maximum flavour

draught 	              	        0.5%

500ml bottle       	         0.2%

330ml bottle	        0.5%

330ml bottle	        0.5%

330ml can	        0.5%		

500ml bottle	         0.3%

330ml bottle 	         0.3%

330ml can	        0.0%

This IPA radiates citrus throughout whilst keeping 
the bright, sharp bitterness of an IPA.

draught                  	        0.5%		  GF

SMASHED - Apple Cider | Berry Cider 

SMASHED - Pale Ale

SMASHED - Lager

4.2

4.2

4.2

330ml can   0.0%	        GF         

330ml can   0.0%	               

330ml can   0.0%	        GF         

Pathfinder NoGroni

Mojito

Rebel’s Gin and Tonic

Amalfi Spritz

Senzoni 

C O C K T A I L S

Fresh, zesty and delicious. A classic mojito, without 
the booze. Need we say more?
			   <0.5% 		  GF

Rebel’s Botanical Dry mixed with either house or 
Fentiman’s tonic. Simple. elegant, timeless. 
(+£1 with Fentiman’s - Tonic, Light, Rhubarb). 0% 	 GF

Lyre’s White Cane, passion fruit, lime, and a hint of vanilla. 
Refreshingly balanced, sweet, and tangy. 
			   <0.5% 		  GF

Lyre’s American Malt with fresh lemon juice. A perfect 
blend of tart, sweet, and subtle whiskey notes.
			   <0.5%		  GF

Sophisticated and rich, double Blossom’s Espresso 
and Lyre’s Coffee Originale. 	 0.0%		  GF

Experience Pathfinder’s unique hemp and root spirit 
mixed with Rebel’s Botanical Spirit to create a 
perfect Negroni		  <0.5% 		  GF

A refreshing mix of Lyre’s Italian Spritz, alcohol free prosecco 
and soda water. The perfect spritz for any occasion
			   <0.5%		  GF

Refreshing and sweet twist on a negroni including fresh 
grapes, agave and Everleaf Mountain .
			   <0.5%		  GF

This sipping cocktail has Everleaf’s delicious botanical 
mountain spirit with angostura and orange bitters. 
			   <0.5% 	              

9

9

9

The Accountant Martini

Whiskey Sour

Old Fashioned A* F***

Espresso Martini

9

9

9

9

8.5

9.5

F U N T I O N A L  C O C K A T I L S
LIVENER Energised from guayusa, guava leaf and green 
tea and fired up from the palate-stimulating schisandra berries, 
ginseng and apple cider vinegar. Warning - High Caffeine Content 

	 Party Starter 				         8.5
	 Livener - topped with sparkling water. 
	 Simple and refreshing - the perfect pick me up

	 Spicy Margarita 			          9.5
	 This fresh, zesty and ever so slightly spicy
	 margarita won’t fail to lift your spirits.

SOCIAL ELIXIR A little floaty and flirty from damiana and 
cacao which combine to lift spirits and reduce inhibitions. 

	 Mood Booster 				            9
	 A socially enhancing, alcohol free, 
	 dark and stormy? Yes please! 

	 Herbal Stimulant 			          9.5 
	 a sweet and fruity play on a Espresso Martini

NIGHT CAP Naturally relaxing lemon balm, valerian and 
hops comfort and soothe the mind while adaptogenic 
ashwagandha combats stress.

	 Dream Maker	  			          8.5
	 Nightcap on the rocks, with bitters (optional). 
	 Great cocktail to unwind at the end of the day 

	 Zenicillin 			       	           9
	 A classic Penicillin made with Nightcap instead 
	 of Whiskey. Fresh and sharp with a bit of a kick

330ml can	        0.5%



W I N E S S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Notes of yellow apple, lime and chamomile are present on the nose, 
with aromas of honeysuckle, citrus fruit and jasmine on the palate. 
Elegant balance of acidity and fruitiness.

0.5                 	 GF

Ripe and tangy red fruits on the nose. Rounded ripe and tangy 
flavours with a refreshing finish

0.5                 	 GF

Fresh aromas of citrus, passionfruit and green apple. Textured 
mouthfeel of ripe mango, passionfruit, crisp apple and zingy citrus 
with a light herbaceous and elderflower note on a prolonged finish.

0.3%	    	 GF

Elegant pale colour with a crisp and ripe apple scent accompanied 
by a touch of sweetness.100% organic Chardonnay from Spain.

0.0%	     	 GF

Beautiful classic rosé in colour with a scent of freshly picked berries. 
The balance between sweetness and acidity is in perfect harmony.
100% organic Tempranillo from Spain.

0.0% 	     	 GF

Aromas of red berry fruits and hints of white peach reminiscent 
of classic Provence. Crisp & bright with nectarine and redcurrant/
raspberry notes, elegant balance. Long, satisfying creamy finish.

0.3%	     	 GF

A delightfully crisp attack with creamy bubbles and notes of crisp 
apple and elderflower is followed by mouth-filling citrus and fresh 
lemon thyme and hints of brioche on a long satisfyingly fresh finish.

0.3%	     	 GF

Candied fruit on the nose with a fruity and round structure. Tangy 
bubbles add a level of excitement to this sparkling wine.

0.3%	     	 GF

Provence style rosé with ripe summer berries, giving way to fresh 
and peachy aromas and a balanced palate with a lingering finish.

0.5%	     	 GF

Deliciously well-balanced red wine that is deep ruby red in colour 
with hints of ripe red fruit, crushed black pepper, dried rose petal 
and candied cherries integrated with French oak tannins.

0.5%	    	 GF

Strong aromas of exotic and white fruits which follow through 
to a lively, aromatic flavour with a long finish.

0.5%	    	 GF

250ml  bottle 

250ml     bottle 

   8  |   23

  10.5  |   28

Noughty Blanc | White

Moderato Merlot & Gros Manseng Rosé | Rose

ZENO | White

Noughty | Chardonnay

Noughty | Rosé

ZENO | Rosé

ZENO | White Sparkling

Moderato Blanc De Noir

Noughty Rosé

Noughty Rouge | Red

Moderato Merlot Colombard | White

There is spice, pepper and bright tannin adding weight to a creamy 
mouthfeel and textured, satisfyingly long finish.

0.3% 	    	 GF

Deep red colour and medium bodied taste. With notes of dark 
berries, plum, and a hint of vanilla.

0.5% 	    	 GF

  175ml    250ml  bottle 

  175ml    250ml  bottle 

  4.9  |  6.8  |  20

   7   |   9   |   25

ZENO | Red

Moderato Merlot-Tannat | Red

M O D E R A T O  W I N E S



Saturdays & Sundays 10am - 1pm

Full English 				                  13.95
Scrambled Tofu, Masala Beans, Miso Mushrooms, 
Buttered Sourdough, Hash Browns

Breakfast Burger 			                 12.95
Sausage Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Hash Brown, Burger Sauce, 
Crispy Shallots, Brioche  Choose: Red Or Brown Sauce 

Biscoff French Toast 		                12.95
Fried Eggy Vanilla Bread, Biscoff Spread, 
Maple Drizzle, Butter, Banana, Strawberries

Sausage, ‘Egg’ + Cheese Roll 	               11.95
Sausage Patty, Cheese, Scrambled Tofu, 
Crispy Shallots, Brown Sauce 

Sausage Barm 				       7.95
Sausage Patty, Hash Brown, Crispy Shallots, 

Burger Sauce, Brioche

Scrambled ‘Egg’ + Avo			      9.95
Scrambled Tofu, Sliced Avo, Crispy Chilli Oil, 
Mixed Seeds, Toasted Sourdough

Blt Roll 					        9.95
Bacon Rashers, Lettuce, Tomato, Hash Brown,
Ketchup, Mayo, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Brioche

Miso Mushrooms 				       9.95
Charred Mushrooms, Miso Butter, Whipped Tofu, 
Crispy Chilli Oil, Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion

Salt + Pepper Hash Browns 			     5.95
Hash Browns, Sweet Chilli, Sesame Seeds

HOUSE FRIES 				       3.95
Skin on Fries, House Salt

Sausage Patty 	 2.95 	 Avo 		     1.95
Scrambled ‘Egg’ 	 1.95 	 Baon 		     2.95
Hash Browns 		 1.95	 Sourdough 	    1.95
Miso Mushrooms 	 1.95

Dips 			   1
WJ Mayo | Ketchup | Mustard | BBQ |  Sriracha 
Sweet Chilli | Spicy Mayo | Truffle Mayo

Saturdays & Sundays 10am - 1pm

Full English 				                  13.95
Scrambled Tofu, Masala Beans, Miso Mushrooms, 
Buttered Sourdough, Hash Browns

Breakfast Burger 			                 12.95
Sausage Patty, Cheese, Bacon, Hash Brown, Burger Sauce, 
Crispy Shallots, Brioche  Choose: Red Or Brown Sauce 

Biscoff French Toast 		                12.95
Fried Eggy Vanilla Bread, Biscoff Spread, 
Maple Drizzle, Butter, Banana, Strawberries

Sausage, ‘Egg’ + Cheese Roll 	               11.95
Sausage Patty, Cheese, Scrambled Tofu, 
Crispy Shallots, Brown Sauce 

Sausage Barm 				       7.95
Sausage Patty, Hash Brown, Crispy Shallots, 

Burger Sauce, Brioche

Scrambled ‘Egg’ + Avo			      9.95
Scrambled Tofu, Sliced Avo, Crispy Chilli Oil, 
Mixed Seeds, Toasted Sourdough

Blt Roll 					        9.95
Bacon Rashers, Lettuce, Tomato, Hash Brown,
Ketchup, Mayo, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Brioche

Miso Mushrooms 				       9.95
Charred Mushrooms, Miso Butter, Whipped Tofu, 
Crispy Chilli Oil, Sesame Seeds, Spring Onion

Salt + Pepper Hash Browns 			     5.95
Hash Browns, Sweet Chilli, Sesame Seeds

HOUSE FRIES 				       3.95
Skin on Fries, House Salt

Sausage Patty 	 2.95 	 Avo 		     1.95
Scrambled ‘Egg’ 	 1.95 	 Baon 		     2.95
Hash Browns 		 1.95	 Sourdough 	    1.95
Miso Mushrooms 	 1.95

Dips 			   1
WJ Mayo | Ketchup | Mustard | BBQ | Sriracha 
Sweet Chilli | Spicy Mayo | Truffle Mayo

B R U N C H  C L U B B R U N C H  C L U B

E X T R A S E X T R A S


